170    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
Long
self-lubricating
short
The LWL linear slide consists of a miniature slide and a guide rail. The two rows of precision ball
bearings give four point contact with the rail thus offering accuracy, stability and rigidity even
when under complex or variable loads
The stainless steel balls are held in a cage which permits easy manipulation of the slide. All the

-  Note: part numbers of rails and slides
are separate: remember to order both
.Uses.
-  Medical equipment, measurement and
optical systems
stainless steel
176   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
Linear ball slide
LWL Dynamic load from 514 N to 1510 N
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
 Part number
L
(mm) No. of holes Max. length Type of slide
Price each
1 to 4Stock*
LWL5-60 60 4 210 - 4 29,83 F
LWL5-90 90 6 210 - - 44,78 F
LWL5-120 120 8 210 - 4 59,75 F
LWL5-150 150 10 210 - - 74,72 F
LWL5-180 180 12 210 - 4 89,67 F
LWL5-210 210 14 210 - 4 104,64 F
LWL5C-C1H - Slide - Short Autolubricant 4 71,76 F
LWL5-C1H - Slide - Self-lubrificating 4 85,53 F
LWL7-60 60 4 300 - 4 27,84 F
LWL7-90 90 6 300 - 4 41,84 F
LWL7-120 120 8 300 - 4 55,80 F
LWL7-150 150 10 300 - 4 69,76 F
LWL7-180 180 12 300 - 4 83,73 F
LWL7-240 240 16 300 - - 111,68 F
LWL7-300 300 20 300 - 4 139,58 F
LWL7C-C1H - Slide - Short Autolubricant 4 64,64 F
LWL7G-C1H - Slide - Long Autolubricant 4 92,68 F
LWL7-C1H - Slide - Self-lubrificating 4 77,11 F
Long slide

H3
H
T0 TX TY
178    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
 Part number
L
(mm) No. of holes Max. length Type of slide
Price each
1 to 4
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
stainless steel
178   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
Linear ball slide
LWL Dynamic load from 1070 N to 3780 N
Stock*
LWL9-60 60 3 860 - 4 31,40 F
LWL9-120 120 6 860 - 4 67,69 F
LWL9-160 160 8 860 - - 90,28 F
LWL9-240 240 12 860 - 4 135,41 F
LWL9-280 280 14 860 - 4 157,98 F
LWL9-480 480 24 860 - - 270,90 F
LWL9-720 720 36 860 - - 406,41 F
LWL9-860 860 43 860 - - 485,38 F
LWL9C-C1H - Slide - Short Autolubricant 4 58,37 F
LWL9G-C1H - Slide - Long Autolubricant 4 88,66 F
LWL9-C1H - Slide - Self-lubricating 4 73,98 F
LWL12-50 50 3 1000 - 4 27,23 F
LWL12-100 100 4 1000 - 4 54,57 F
LWL12-150 150 6 1000 - 4 81,87 F
LWL12-200 200 8 1000 - 4 109,16 F
LWL12-275 275 11 1000 - 4 150,12 F
LWL12-350 350 14 1000 - 4 191,11 F
LWL12-400 400 16 1000 - 4 218,39 F
LWL12-475 475 19 1000 - - 259,36 F
LWL12-1000 1000 40 1000 - - 546,12 F
LWL12C-C1H - Slide - Short Autolubricant 4 59,02 F
LWL12G-C1H - Slide - Long Autolubricant 4 95,31 F
LWL12-C1H - Slide - Self-lubricating 4 78,73 F
Long slide

T0 TX
TY
W2
W3
H
WN
H3
W4
H1
180    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016180   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
Linear ball slide
LWL Dynamic load from 3120 N to 7350 N
*Dans la limite du disponible - Dimensions en mm
L No. Max Type of Price each
 Part number (mm) of  holes lenght slide 1 to 4
LWL15-80 80 2 1000 - 4 49,34 F
LWL15-120 120 3 1000 - 4 75,15 F
LWL15-160 160 4 1000 - 4 100,22 F
LWL15-240 240 6 1000 - 4 150,36 F
LWL15-320 320 8 1000 - 4 200,52 F
LWL15-440 440 11 1000 - - 275,73 F
LWL15-480 480 12 1000 - - 300,82 F
LWL15-560 560 14 1000 - - 350,95 F
LWL15-680 680 17 1000 - - 426,21 F
LWL15-960 960 24 1000 - - 601,68 F
LWL15-1000 1000 25 1000 - - 626,76 F
LWL15C-C1H - Slide - Short Autolubricant 4 65,90 F
LWL15G-C1H - Slide - Long Autolubricant 4 106,41 F
LWL15-C1H - Slide - Self-lubricating 4 88,66 F
LWL20-120 120 2 1440 - 4 78,67 F
LWL20-180 180 3 1440 - 4 118,02 F
LWL20-240 240 4 1440 - 4 157,42 F
LWL20-360 360 6 1440 - 4 236,14 F
LWL20-480 480 8 1440 - 4 314,89 F
LWL20-660 660 11 1440 - - 433,00 F
LWL20-840 840 14 1440 - 4 551,10 F
LWL20-960 960 16 1440 - 4 629,83 F
LWL20C-C1H - Slide - Short Autolubricant 4 72,51 F
LWL20G-C1H - Slide - Long Autolubricant 4 116,49 F
LWL20-C1H - Slide - Self-lubricating 4 97,26 F
d4